
SPRING 2014 DATA CERTIFICATION TRAINING SCHEDULE 

TRAINING TIME 

Historical Adjusted Graduation Cohort Rate (Cohort Graduation Rate) Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

Monday, February 24, 2014 3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Monday, March 10, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, March 31, 2014 11:00 AM - Noon 

Monday, April 14, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, April 28, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, May 12, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Monday, May 19, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

A-F 2014 General Update Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Thursday, April 03, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Thursday, May 15, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Roster Verification Wave Data Training 
Presented by Educator Effectiveness/TLE 

Monday, February 24, 2014 1:00 – 2:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 25, 2014 9:00 – 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 3:00 – 4:30 PM 

Thursday, February 27, 2014 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

Friday, February 28, 2014 9:00 – 10:30 AM 

Roster Verification Wave Data Clean-Up Q&A Webinar 
Presented by Educator Effectiveness/TLE 

Monday, March 3, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 4, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

A-F Advanced Coursework Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

Wednesday, April 02, 2014 3:30 – 4:30 PM 
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

  



Battelle for Kids Roster Verification (Battelle Roster Verification) Webinar 
Presented by Educator Effectiveness/TLE 

   Tuesday, April 08, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

SMART Report Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

   Monday, May 05, 2014  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, May 12, 2014  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, May 19, 2014  10:00 – 11:00 AM 

Monday, June 02, 2014  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Monday, June 9, 2014  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

OCCT/EOI Testing Data Correction Window Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

   Thursday, June 05, 2014 3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Thursday, June 12, 2014 3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Thursday, June 19, 2014 (see below) 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Thursday, June 26, 2014(see below) 3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 01, 2014(see below) 2:00 – 3:00 PM 

OAAP Testing Data Correction Window Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

   Thursday, June 19, 2014 (see above)  3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Thursday, June 26, 2014 (see above)  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 (see above)  3:00 – 4:00 PM 

Thursday, July 10, 2014 (see above)  2:00 – 3:00 PM 

ACT/SAT Review Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

   Tuesday, July 29, 2014 TBD 

CTE Courses & AP Exam Review Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

  Wednesday, July 30, 2014 TBD 

A-F Report Card Review Webinar 
Presented by the Office of Assessment and Accountability 

   Wednesday, August 20, 2014 TBD 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 TBD 

 


